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Price: $1,590,000 MLS Number: A11878056  Single Family

1206 Mango Isle, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33315 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 3    Living Area: 1,693
 Lot Square Feet: 6,890    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1954  
 Community: SOUTH NEW RIVER ISLES SEC    Subdivision: SOUTH NEW RIVER ISLES SEC

 Elementary School: Croissant Park    Junior High: New River



Completely rebuild in 2022 new construction, 3BD/3BA waterfront home in Citrus Isles, 65' of deep-water frontage in a prime Safe Harbor locationâ€”a rare find! "NO FIXED BRIDGES" and a 15,000 lb. boat lift make it a boater's dream. As per owner the
living area is 1813 sq.ft. Major construction include all-new plumbing, electrical, trusses, drywall, impact windows/doors, and a new aluminum roof with a 50-year warranty for lasting peace of mind. The chef's kitchen features gas appliances, custom
cabinetry, and smart lighting throughout. Additional highlights include porcelain wood-look flooring, automated window treatments, custom closets, spa-like baths, low maintenance artificial turf in the back yard , resurfaced seawall, and a tankless gas water
heaterâ€”making this a turnkey luxury home.
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